
THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE MONDAY, MARCH 14, 2022 
 

FIRST PERIOD: 7:50 – 8:55 

 
WORLD GEOGRAPHY 
   
BAIRNSFATHER, B. 
41101 (SLOT4) – 304 
 
DEVUN 
41503 (SLOT2) – 316 
41504 (SLOT3) – 318 
 
GOODLETT 
41506 (SLOT1) – 320 
41505 (SLOT7) – 322 
 
HERNANDEZ 
41501 (SLOT5) – 324 
41502 (SLOT6) – 326 
 
MURPHY 
41103 (SLOT6) – 330 
 
ORILLION, J. 
41104 (SLOT2) – 332 
41102 (SLOT3) – 334 
 
LOUISIANA HISTORY 
 
JENNINGS, C.  
40401 (SLOT1) – 311 
40602 (SLOT2) – 313 
 
MURPHY 
40601 (SLOT7) – 331 
 
WESTERN CIVILIZATION 
 
DORNAN 
42508 (SLOT1) – 202 
42509 (SLOT4) – 203 
42505 (SLOT5) – 210 
 
HATTY 
42506 (SLOT6) – 412 
42507 (SLOT7) – 413 
 
TROSCLAIR 
42501 (SLOT1) – 116 
42502 (SLOT2) – 117 
42503 (SLOT3) – 120 
42504 (SLOT4) – 121 
 
 
STUDY SKILLS 
 
WEBRE 
10802 (SLOT1) – 231 
10804 (SLOT2) – 229 
10803 (SLOT5) – 228 
 

AMERICAN HISTORY 
 
HAYES 
43504 (SLOT4) – 212 
43505 (SLOT5) – 214 
43506 (SLOT6) – 216 
43507 (SLOT7) – 219 
 
LINN 
43501 (SLOT1) – 221 
43502 (SLOT2) – 222 
43503 (SLOT3) – 223 
 
CIVICS 
 
COMBE 
44501 (SLOT2) – 407 
44503 (SLOT3) – 408 
44506 (SLOT4) – 409 
44502 (SLOT6) – 410 
44505 (SLOT7) – 411 
 
HAYES 
44504 (SLOT1) – 220 
 
WORLD HISTORY  
 
LINN 
49201 (SLOT4) – 224 
49202 (SLOT6) – 227 
 
 

 

 

FIRST PERIOD 7:50 – 9:25 

 
AP US HISTORY 
 
BAIRNSFATHER, B. 
43301 (SLOT2) – 306 
43302 (SLOT3) – 308 
43303 (SLOT7) – 314 
 

US GOV & POLITICS AP 
 
DIROSA 
44304 (SLOT2) – 110 
44301 (SLOT4) – 111 
44303 (SLOT5) – 112 
44302 (SLOT7) – 115 
 
 
 
 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE MONDAY, MARCH 14, 2022 
 
SECOND PERIOD: 10:15 – 11:20 SECOND PERIOD 10:15 – 11:50 
 
FRENCH I – III 
 

BENOIT 
51301 (SLOT3) – 304 
50301 (SLOT6) – 306 
52301 (SLOT7) – 308 
 
SPANISH I – III 
 
ÁVILA-MENCIA 
55503 (SLOT1) – 110 
55501 (SLOT3) – 111 
57502 (SLOT4) – 112 
57505 (SLOT5) – 115 
57503 (SLOT6) – 116 
 
CAMPOS 
50602 (SLOT1) – 216 
50603 (SLOT2) – 219 
50604 (SLOT3) – 220 
50601 (SLOT4) – 221 
55504 (SLOT6) – 222 
 
GIBSON 
56504 (SLOT2) – 202 
56302 (SLOT4) – 210 
56301 (SLOT5) – 212 
56502 (SLOT7) – 214 
 
MANDELLA 
55301 (SLOT4) – 318 
55203 (SLOT5) – 320 
55201 (SLOT6) – 322 
55202 (SLOT7) – 324 
 
SCHALKER 
58501 (SLOT1) – 229 
57303 (SLOT3) – 223 
57301 (SLOT5) – 224 
57302 (SLOT6) – 227 
58502 (SLOT7) – 229 
 
 
SERPAS 
57501 (SLOT1) – 326 
57506 (SLOT2) – 330 
56503 (SLOT5) – 331 
56501 (SLOT6) – 332 
57504 (SLOT7) – 334 
 
SPURLOCK 
56505 (SLOT1) – 117 
56506 (SLOT3) – 120 
55505 (SLOT4) – 121 
55502 (SLOT5) – 122 
 
GREEK I – IV 
 
ACY 
68001 (SLOT1) – 412 
67001 (SLOT2) – 411 
67002 (SLOT3) – 411 
 
KNIGHT 
66001 (SLOT4) – 413 

FRENCH IV, AP  
 
BENOIT 
53501 (SLOT2) – 314 
53301 (SLOT4) – 314 
 
 
STATISTICS AP 
 

NGUYEN 

29001 (SLOT7) – 231  
 
 
EUROPEAN HISTORY AP 
 
TROSCLAIR 
45001 (SLOT7) – 203 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE  TUESDAY, MARCH 15, 2022 
 
FIRST PERIOD:  7:50 – 8:55 FIRST PERIOD 7:50 – 9:25 
 
PHYSICAL & ENVIR. SCIENCE 
BIOLOGY, EARTH SCIENCE   
 
CATALANO 
31104 (SLOT1) – 110 
31205 (SLOT2) – 111 
31103 (SLOT3) – 112 
31101 (SLOT4) – 115 
31102 (SLOT5) – 116 
 
FIRMIN 
32509 (SLOT1) – 202 
32502 (SLOT2) – 203 
35204 (SLOT4) – 210 
35205 (SLOT5) – 212 
 
GIAMBELLUCA  
31202 (SLOT5) – 214 
31204 (SLOT6) – 216 
31203 (SLOT7) – 219 
 
HARPER 
35201 (SLOT1) – 220 
35202 (SLOT2) – 221 
35203 (SLOT3) – 222 
35206 (SLOT6) – 223  
35207 (SLOT7) – 224 
 
LATINO 
32501 (SLOT1) – 408 
32508 (SLOT7) – 409 
 
NOLFE 
31206 (SLOT1) – 320 
35801 (SLOT2) – 322 
35802 (SLOT3) – 324 
31201 (SLOT4) – 326 
 
SMITH 
32503 (SLOT3) – 304 
32504 (SLOT4) – 306 
32505 (SLOT5) – 308 
32506 (SLOT6) – 314 
32507 (SLOT7) – 316 
 
 
 

 
BIOLOGY H 
 

SWAN 
32001 (SLOT4) – 410 
32002 (SLOT5) – 411 
 
TASSIN 
32003 (SLOT7) – 318 
 
 
CHEMISTRY & PHYSICS 
 
KIEFF 
34503 (SLOT2) – 227 
34502 (SLOT3) – 229 
34501 (SLOT6) – 231 
34504 (SLOT7) – 228 
 
NGUYEN 
34302 (SLOT1) – 412 
34301 (SLOT4) – 413 
 
REUTHER, JEFFREY 
33503 (SLOT1) – 117 
33506 (SLOT2) – 120 
33501 (SLOT3) – 121 
33504 (SLOT6) – 122 
 
STORM 
33001 (SLOT2) – 407 
33002 (SLOT4) – 401 
33003 (SLOT7) – 403 
 
YOUNGER 
33101 (SLOT1) – 330 
33505 (SLOT4) – 331 
33502 (SLOT5) – 332 
33102 (SLOT6) – 334 
 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE TUESDAY, MARCH 16, 2022 
 

SECOND PERIOD:  10:15 – 11:20 
 

THEOLOGY 
 
AUGUSTIN 
71211 (SLOT1) – 202 
71208 (SLOT2) – 203 
71209 (SLOT3) – 210 
71210 (SLOT4) – 212 
71205 (SLOT5) – 214 
 
BACON 
72202 (SLOT2) – 216 
72208 (SLOT3) – 219 
72204 (SLOT4) – 220 
72206 (SLOT6) – 221 
72207 (SLOT7) – 222 
 
BRUMFIELD 
74410 (SLOT1) – 223 
74402 (SLOT2) – 224 
72105 (SLOT5) – 227 
72110 (SLOT6) – 229 
74409 (SLOT7) – 231 
 
DEBOISBLANC 
71202 (SLOT2) – 407 
71203 (SLOT3) – 408 
71204 (SLOT4) – 409 
71207 (SLOT7) – 410 
 
DELAHOUSSAYE 
73104 (SLOT4) – 110 
73105 (SLOT5) – 111 
73106 (SLOT6) – 112 
73107 (SLOT7) – 115 
 
DELATTE 
72101 (SLOT1) – 332 
72103 (SLOT3) – 326 
72109 (SLOT4) – 330 
70206 (SLOT6) – 331 
70207 (SLOT7) – 334 

DELIO 
73110 (SLOT1) – 116 
70202 (SLOT2) – 117 
70203 (SLOT3) – 120 
74205 (SLOT5) – 121 
74206 (SLOT6) – 122 
 
FLORES 
70208 (SLOT5) – CL2 
70209 (SLOT6) – CL3 
 
JOHNS 
74201 (SLOT1) – 304 
74203 (SLOT3) – 306 
71206 (SLOT6) – 308 
74207 (SLOT7) – 314 
 
LAMOTHE 
73101 (SLOT1) – 316 
73102 (SLOT2) – 318 
73103 (SLOT3) – 320 
73108 (SLOT5) – 322 
73109 (SLOT7) – 324 
 
MICHALIK 
70201 (SLOT1) – 411 
70204 (SLOT4) – 412 
70205 (SLOT5) – 413 
 
ORILLION, M. 
74404 (SLOT4) – 329 
74408 (SLOT5) – 323 
 
REUTHER, JEREMY 
71201 (SLOT1) – 228 
 
 

 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16, 2022 
 

FIRST PERIOD: 7:50 – 8:55 
 

ENGLISH 
 
BABIN 
13503 (SLOT3) – 304 
10601 (SLOT4) – 311 
10602 (SLOT6) – 313 
13507 (SLOT7) – 306 
 
BEGG 
14002 (SLOT1) – 110 
14003 (SLOT3) – 111 
 
BOURGEOIS 
14505 (SLOT1) – 112 
11502 (SLOT2) – 115 
14503 (SLOT4) – 116 
11507 (SLOT7) – 117 
 
BOWES 
14504 (SLOT2) – 120 
15001 (SLOT4) – 121 
15003 (SLOT6) – 122 
 
BRYANT-BREAUX 
12101 (SLOT2) – 227 
12501 (SLOT4) – 228 
12103 (SLOT6) – 229 
10501 (SLOT7) – 231 
 
CULICCHIA 
14001 (SLOT4) – 409 
14004 (SLOT5) – 410 
13506 (SLOT6) – 411 
 
DIPUMA 
12506 (SLOT2) – 318 
14502 (SLOT3) – 320 
12504 (SLOT6) – 319 
14501 (SLOT7) – 322 
 
FERGUSON 
10503 (SLOT1) – 412 
10502 (SLOT3) – 413 
15201 (SLOT5) – 416 
15203 (SLOT7) – 419 
 
GILBERTI 
14301 (SLOT1) – 403 
11503 (SLOT3) – 407 
11504 (SLOT4) – 408 
15202 (SLOT6) – 401 
 
LOTA 
11501 (SLOT1) – 202 
11102 (SLOT3) – 203 
13504 (SLOT4) – 210 
13505 (SLOT5) – 212 

O’NEILL 
13301 (SLOT2) – 317 
12503 (SLOT3) – 308 
12502 (SLOT5) – 314 
13001 (SLOT7) – 316 
 
POWERS 
13002 (SLOT1) – 214 
13003 (SLOT2) – 216 
11103 (SLOT4) – 219 
11101 (SLOT5) – 220 
 
STAFFORD 
15002 (SLOT2) – 221 
12104 (SLOT3) – 223 
12102 (SLOT5) – 224 
12505 (SLOT7) – 222 
 
WEBRE 
10505 (SLOT4) – 332 
10504 (SLOT6) – 334 
 
WOODS 
13501 (SLOT1) – 324 
13502 (SLOT2) – 326 
11505 (SLOT5) – 330 
11506 (SLOT6) – 331 
 
 
 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 16, 2022 
 
SECOND PERIOD:  10:15 - 11:20 
 
 
COMPUTER LITERACY 
 
BOHN 
139704 (SLOT2) – CL1 
138601 (SLOT3) – CL1 
139501 (SLOT4) – CL2 
139706 (SLOT6) – CL3 
 
HOLMER 
139202 (SLOT7) – 329 
 
WAGNER 
139703 (SLOT3) – RC  
 
BIOLOGY II 
 
TASSIN 
36501 (SLOT3) – 231 
 
 
SPEECH 
 
ARTHURS-GOLDBERG 
100204 (SLOT2) – 212 
100203 (SLOT3) – 214  
100207 (SLOT7) – 216  

SECOND PERIOD:  10:15 - 11:50 
 
 
BIOLOGY II -AP 
 
TASSIN 
36301 (SLOT2) – 231 
 
 
CHEMISTRY II 
 
STORM 
37501 (SLOT3) – 229 
37502 (SLOT5) – 229 
 
 
CHEMISTRY II – AP  
 
YOUNGER 
37301 (SLOT7) – 227 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2022 
  

FIRST PERIOD:  7:50 – 9:25 
 
INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA 
 
LULICH 
20501 (SLOT3) – 401 
20504 (SLOT4) – 407 
 
ROULE 
20601 (SLOT1) – 224 
20502 (SLOT7) – 228 
 
WEISS 
20503 (SLOT2) – 413 
20602 (SLOT3) – 416 
20603 (SLOT5) – 419 
 
ALGEBRA I 
 
ARMELIN 
21704 (SLOT3) – 117 
21702 (SLOT4) – 120 
21701 (SLOT7) – 121 
 
LEGER 
21102 (SLOT5) – 331 
 
MERRITT 
21602 (SLOT1) – 322 
21601 (SLOT4) – 330 
 
MIKA 
21703 (SLOT2) – 219 
21705 (SLOT6) – 220  
 
MIRAFLOR, S.J. 
21103 (SLOT6) – 227 
 
ROGERS 
21603 (SLOT2) – 216 
 
WEISS 
21101 (SLOT1) – 411 
21104 (SLOT7) – 412 
 
GEOMETRY 
 
BRAUNER 
22503 (SLOT1) – 210 
22501 (SLOT3) – 212 
22502 (SLOT5) – 214 
 
LAVIE 
22504 (SLOT4) – 110 
 
LULICH 
22201 (SLOT5) – 408 
22505 (SLOT6) – 409 
22202 (SLOT7) – 410 
 
MERRITT 
22002 (SLOT3) – 326 
22003 (SLOT5) – 323 
22001 (SLOT6) – 324 
 
MIRAFLOR, S.J. 
22602 (SLOT1) – 229 
22603 (SLOT2) – 231 
22601 (SLOT7) – 231

ALGEBRA II 
 
CREDO 
23601 (SLOT2) – 304 
23602 (SLOT3) – 306 
23603 (SLOT5) – 306 
 
DAGATE 
23503 (SLOT3) – 308 
23501 (SLOT4) – 314 
23504 (SLOT5) – 316 
 
LAVIE 
23502 (SLOT2) – 111 
 
LEGER 
23002 (SLOT4) – 332 
23001 (SLOT6) – 334 
 
MIKA 
23203 (SLOT4) – 221 
23201 (SLOT5) – 222 
23202 (SLOT7) – 223 
 
 
PRE-CALCULUS 
 
BRAUNER 
24002 (SLOT4) – 202 
24001 (SLOT6) – 203 
 
LAVIE 
24202 (SLOT1) – 112 
24203 (SLOT6) – 115 
24201 (SLOT7) – 116 
 
LEGER 
24502 (SLOT1) – 329 
 
ROGERS 
24501 (SLOT4) – CL1 
24601 (SLOT5) – CL3 
24602 (SLOT6) – CL3 
24503 (SLOT7) – CL2 
 
CALCULUS 
 
ARMELIN 
27001 (SLOT1) – 122 
27301 (SLOT6) – 122 
 
DAGATE 
27401 (SLOT1) – 318 
27402 (SLOT2) – 320 
 
 
 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2022 
 
SECOND PERIOD: 10:15 – 11:20 
 
 
LATIN I – V 
 
ACY 
64001 (SLOT5) – 407  
64002 (SLOT6) – 408  
 
BONDI 
62002 (SLOT1) – 318 
60001 (SLOT2) – 320 
60002 (SLOT4) – 320 
62001 (SLOT6) – 322 
62003 (SLOT7) – 324 
 
CHAPOTON 
63001 (SLOT1) – 304 
63002 (SLOT2) – 306 
65301 (SLOT3) – 308 
62801 (SLOT5) – 314 
63003 (SLOT6) – 316 
 
CREDO 
61101 (SLOT1) – 409 
61103 (SLOT7) – 410 
 
KNIGHT 
61102 (SLOT2) – 411 
61801 (SLOT5) – 412 
63801 (SLOT6) – 412 

SECOND PERIOD: 10:15 – 11:50 
 
 
AP COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 
HOLMER 
135301 (SLOT5) – CL1 

 
 

 



THIRD QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE FRIDAY, MARCH 18, 2022 
 
LATE EXAMS:             
 
 
Begins 7:50 a.m. – Resource Center (RC)  


